

To whom it may concern:

Barlow Junior Baseball offers several sponsorship packages. It is our goal to work with each sponsor to build a partnership that will benefit our players and the community, as well as the sponsor. We appreciate your time and sponsorship of our league, and we look forward to working with you this season.

Sponsorship Levels:

- Silver Level Sponsorship \$50-250
 - Ad on league website.
 - Display space at season –opening Jamboree
- **Gold** Level Sponsorship *\$250-500*
 - \circ Ad on league website.
 - Exposure on league social media accounts.
 - Display space at season-opening Jamboree
- Platinum Level Sponsorship \$500 or more
 - Business Logo on one team's team banner
 - Sponsor will also receive Silver and Gold level benefits.

Barlow Junior Baseball is a Non-Profit 501c3 Corporation. All donations are tax-deductible (tax ID# 93-1257375). Please complete the Sponsor Information below and mail your check to:

Barlow Junior Baseball, PO Box 316, Gresham, OR 97030.

Sponsor Information:

Business/Personal Name:

Address:

Contact Name:

Phone: Email:

Team/Player Affiliation (if applicable):

Thank you for your support!

Barlow Junior Baseball Association